
Nanoose # 4 - Well Data - Depth - 174 ft / 53 m

2002

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 
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level  (ft)
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level  (m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)
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n (m)

Meter reading 

(m
3
)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m
3
) Hour Meter Total Hours

Jan-02 0.051 48 132 40.23 146 44.50 4.27 496345 453 16391.6 147.6

Feb-02 0.119 45 133 40.54 147.5 44.96 4.42 496798 1436 16539.2 201.1

Mar-02 0.335 42 134 40.84 149 45.42 4.57 498234 5811 16740.3 289.3

Apr-02 0.331 42 135 41.15 150.5 45.87 4.72 504045 5939 17029.6 298.9

May-02 0.331 42 135 41.15 148 45.11 3.96 509984 1088 17328.5 54.8

Jun-02 0.282 45 130 39.62 145 44.20 4.57 511072 5930 17383.3 350.3

Jul-02 0.268 42 143.5 43.74 155 47.24 3.51 517002 7307 17733.6 453.6

Aug-02 0.264 46 140 42.67 150 45.72 3.05 524309 7008 18187.2 442.7

Sep-02 0.275 48 136 41.45 146 44.50 3.05 531317 5298 18629.9 321.3

Oct-02 0.278 42 135 41.15 149 45.42 4.27 536615 3227 18951.2 193.2

Nov-02 0.281 46 134 40.84 146 44.50 3.66 539842 2265 19144.4 134.3

Dec-02 0.286 44 131 39.93 147 44.81 4.88 542107 2003 19278.7 116.9

Jan-03 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 544110 n/a 19395.6 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.258

Low Season 40.59

High Season 41.63

Average 41.11

Low Season 45.01

High Season 45.36

Average 45.19

Minimum 3.05

Maximum 4.88

Average 4.08

Minimum 453

Maximum 7307

Average 3980.4

Total 47765

Minimum 54.8

Maximum 453.6

Average 250.3

Total 3004

Ave. Capacity 0.258

Consumption

Total Hours

Well Data Summary
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Static - Pumping Levels - m


